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BRANCO / WHITE / BLANC VERDE ESCURO / DARK 

GREEN / VERT FONCÉ

ANTRACITE / ANTHRACITE 

GREY / ANTHRACITE

CASTANHO / CHOCOLATE 

/ BRUN

PANTONE 553c PANTONE 432c PANTONE 4625c

7200 Uni. 6600 Uni.  -  Uni.

PT - Producto para uso público e doméstico. Colocar de maneira estável e sobre um solo plano. Não limpar com productos de limpeza agresivos, como líquidos abrasivos, álcool, limpa vidros, etc. Limpar a superfície com um pano seco ou com agua e sabão. 

Guardar em local seco e limpo.

EN - Recommendations for use: Product meant for public and domestic use. Place on a flat floor surface, making sure it is stable. Do not clean under high pressure. Do not use aggressive cleaning products, such as abrasive liquids, alcohol, glass-cleaners, 

scouring pads, etc. Clean the surface with a dry cloth or soapy water. Store in a clean and dry area.

FR - Recommandations d’usage: Produit pour usage public et domestique. Poser de manière stable sur un sol nivelé. Ne pas nettoyer sous haute pression.  Ne pas utiliser de produits nettoyants agressifs, comme des détergents abrasifs, de l’alcohol, lave-

vitres, paille de fer, etc. Nettoyer la surface avec un chiffon sec et de l’eau savonneuse. Conserver dans un endroit propre et sec.

RECOMENDAÇÃO DE USO / RECOMMENDATIONS FOR USE / RECOMMANDATIONS D’USAGE

MEDIDAS / MEASUREMENTS / DIMENSIONS PESOS / WEIGHT / POIDS EMPILHAMENTO / 

STACKING / EMPILAGE

PROJECÇÃO / 

PROJECTION / 

PALETE / PALLET / 

PALETTE

PALETE DIMENSÕES / PALLET 

DIMENSIONS / PALETTE 

TRANSPORTE / TRANSPORT / TRANSPORT

3
8
 c

m

           41 cm              41 cm

3
6
 c

m

1,03 kg
6x50  Uni.

300 Un. Palete per Pallet
140x85x220 (LxWxH) 24 PAL. 120 cm x 80 cm
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PT

- Material: Polipropileno homopolimero (PPH) 100% reciclado.

- Resistente aos raios UV, intempérie e humidade, pigmentos de solidez à luz / factor 

resistência 8 (máximo).

EN

- Material: Polypropylene homopolymer (PPH) recycled.

- High UV resistance / Masterbacht with maximum sun light resistance (8).

FR

- Matière: Polypropylène homopolymère (PPH) recyclé.

- Haute résistance UV /  Colorant avec une grande résistance  à la lumière (8).

ESPECIFICAÇÕES TÉCNICAS / TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS / 

SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES

COR / COLOR / COULEUR

PRODUTO 

CERTIFICADO / 

CERTIFIED PRODUCT / 

PRODUIT CERTIFIÉ

NORMA / STANDARD:  

UNE –EN 581-1:2006

e UNE – EN 581-2:2009

USO PÚBLICO / 

CONTRACT USE / 


